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Product-specific assembly accessories

https://exaktor.com/en/product/produktunika-montagetillbehor/
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Do you need a mounting accessory for your Exaktor luminaires, perhaps a suspension bracket or a mounting bracket? The mounting accessories are unique and only fit specific
luminaires. Can't find what you are looking for? Contact us and we will help you.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en



https://exaktor.com/en/product/produktunika-montagetillbehor/

Variations

E-number
7011594
7013277
7025504
7025506
7027789
7027790
7027791
7027792
7028052
7028053
7212988
7212989
7214045
7214046
7220347
7220348
7220349
7220905
75177
75178
7764579
7920054

Product name

WIREUPPHANG KIT - MOLN BAS
WIREUPPHANG KIT - MOLN PRO
BYGELUPPHANG TELESTO
VINKELDONx= TELESTO

RAM BALDER 110x600 VIT

RAM BALDER 110x600 SVART

RAM BALDER 110x1200 VIT

RAM BALDER 110x1200 SVART
PENDLINGSKIT MOLN HE / POP
INFALLNADSKIT MOLN HE / POP
UPPHANGNINGSBYGEL BEAM 150W
UPPHANGNINGSBYGEL BEAM 200W
UPPHANG. BYGEL BEAM G2 45°
UPPHANG. KEDJA BEAM G2 L420
MONTAGECLIPS INDO 2-p
MONTAGEFASTE INDO MEK70 2-p
MONTAGEARM INDO JUSTERBAR 2-p
Mounting bracket BEAM G3
PENDLINGSKIT ISAVIT

TAKFASTE M. KOPP ISA VIT
STOLPTOPP exFlood @60mm
UPPHANGNINGSBYGEL 351 W.

Max. system power (W) Matt (LxWxDxH/D, mm) Colour

120x15%-x~
120x15x-x~
204x260x-x53
234x340x-x53
210x260x-x60 Black

420%-X-X~ Stainless steel

56x42x-x9
43x73x-x60
715x56x-x83
196Xx56x-x~
1500x-x-x~
110x110x85x300
0 265x93x-x105 Black

Material Ambient temperature (°C)

Other
Other
Other
Steel

-20-35

Steel -20-45

Stainless steel -20-45

Aluminium -30-50

-30-50
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