



- Developed for Exaktor products
- For multiple mounting options



Do you need a mounting accessory for your Exaktor luminaires, perhaps a suspension bracket or a mounting bracket? The mounting accessories are unique and only fit specific luminaires. Can't find what you are looking for? Contact us and we will help you.

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Mått (LxWxDxH/D, mm)	Colour	Material	Ambient temperature (°C)	Weight
7011594	WIREUPPHÅNG KIT - MOLN BAS				Other		0
7013277	WIREUPPHÅNG KIT - MOLN PRO				Other		0
7025504	BYGELUPPHÅNG TELESTO				Other		0
7025506	VINKELDON= TELESTO				Steel		0
7027789	RAM BALDER 110x600 VIT						0
7027790	RAM BALDER 110x600 SVART						0
7027791	RAM BALDER 110x1200 VIT						0
7027792	RAM BALDER 110x1200 SVART						0
7028052	PENDLINGSKIT MOLN HE / POP		120x15x-x-				0.13
7028053	INFÄLLNADSKIT MOLN HE / POP		120x15x-x-				0.7
7212988	UPPHÅNGNINGSBYGEL BEAM 150W		204x260x-x53				0.6
7212989	UPPHÅNGNINGSBYGEL BEAM 200W		234x340x-x53			-20 - 35	0.7
7214045	UPPHÅNG. BYGEL BEAM G2 45°		210x260x-x60	Black	Steel	-20 - 45	0.9
7214046	UPPHÅNG. KEDJA BEAM G2 L420		420x-x-x-	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	-20 - 45	0.4
7220347	MONTAGECLIPS INDO 2-p		56x42x-x9				0.06
7220348	MONTAGEFÄSTE INDO MEK70 2-p		43x73x-x60				0.03
7220349	MONTAGEARM INDO JUSTERBAR 2-p		715x56x-x83				1.18
7220905	Mounting bracket BEAM G3		196x56x-x-				0.35
7511177	PENDLINGSKIT ISA VIT		1500x-x-x-				0.06
7511178	TAKFÄSTE M. KOPP ISA VIT		110x110x85x300				0.23
7764579	STOLPTOPP exFlood Ø60mm	0	265x93x-x105	Black	Aluminium	-30 - 50	2.1
7920054	UPPHÅNGNINGSBYGEL 351 W.					-30 - 50	0